Uni-Fit T5 LED Tubes
For more information, visit rvlti.com or call 1-844-785-8324.
IN
D
O
O
R
Retrofit the lighting in your facility without the hassle.

Color
Temp (K)
Rated
Lumens
Efficacy
Lumens
per Watt
CRI Illumination
Angle
Rated
Avg. Life
(Hours)
Operating
Temp. (°F)
Uni-Fit 13W T5 HE Tube (T5 Ballast)
UF-46-13-F-HE-30* 204320-110 13 Frosted G5 T5 Ballast 3000 1,600 123 85 250 50,000 -4 to 122 F
UF-46-13-F-HE-35* 204320-111 13 Frosted G5 T5 Ballast 3500 1,600 123 85 250 50,000 -4 to 122 F
UF-46-13-F-HE-40* 204320-112 13 Frosted G5 T5 Ballast 4000 1,600 123 85 250 50,000 -4 to 122 F
UF-46-13-F-HE-50* 204320-113 13 Frosted G5 T5 Ballast 5000 1,600 123 85 250 50,000 -4 to 122 F
Uni-Fit 27W T5 HO Tube (T5 Ballast)
UF-46-27-F-HO-30* 204321-110 27 Frosted G5 T5 Ballast 3000 3,027 86 85 250 50,000 -4 to 122 F
UF-46-27-F-HO-35* 204321-111 27 Frosted G5 T5 Ballast 3500 3,186 91 85 250 50,000 -4 to 122 F
UF-46-27-F-HO-40* 204321-112 27 Frosted G5 T5 Ballast 4000 3,354 96 85 250 50,000 -4 to 122 F
UF-46-27-F-HO-50 204321-113 27 Frosted G5 T5 Ballast 5000 3,530 100 85 250 50,000 -4 to 122 F
Uni-Fit T5
Ballast Compatibility
Please refer to www.rvlti.com for instant start and
programmed-start ballast details and the latest